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Here yvou go!!!!

MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova| Relationship Manager
American Express Centurion Servicing

Working hours: 10:30am-7:00pm Monday-Friday

e Untitled-1

Behind every great travel moment is a Journeymaker

who helped make it happen. Jowrneymakers.com

From: Reservation Le Bristol Paris [mailto:reservation@Ilebristolparis.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 26, 2015 5:13 PM

To: Natalia X Molotkova

Subject: RE: Attn.: Celine

Dear MNatalia,
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Please find attached the requested document.

[Remaining at your disposal for any further assistance you may need.

With kind regards,

Lisa

Reservation =

Le Bristol Paris

Tel: +33 (01 53434325 Fax:+33(0)1 534343 26
reservation@lebristolparis.com

Le Bristol Paris, 112 rue du Faubourg 5aint Honore
75008 Paris - France, www lebristolparis.com
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Cletker Hotel Management Company GmbH, General Managers: Frank Marrenbach, Dr, Timo Griiser], Registerpericht AG Mannheim, HEB 704420, USI1-
10Ny s DEBLS301428
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Envové : mercredi 26 aof .

A : Reservation Le Bristol Paris <reservation(w/lebristolparis.com=>
Objet : Atm.: Celine

Dear Celine,

It was vry nice to talk to you. I double checked email from my client and here what she were told to
have from the hotel in order to obtain Schengen visa:

Confirmed and personal reservation from the hotel(s) in France and 1n the Schengen countries to be
visited and which must be sent directly to you and not to the Consulate, confirming your reservations
for each night you will spend mn France and the Schengen States (we do not accept emails
confirmations),

or

personal hotel vouchers confirming your booking for a tour with names and addresses of all hotels
with the number of nights stay in each.

So, I am not sure if it is just a confirmation or letter of invitation.

Here is info for my client:
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Name — Karyna Shuliak

Room confirmation — 89584203, from September 10" for 10 nights.

sirtcay [
Passport -xp. Date 15 June 2025, 1ssued 1n Belarus.

Thank you,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova| Relationship Manager
American Express Centurion Servicing

Working hours: 10:30am-7:00pm Monday-Friday

Lo Untitled-1

Behind every great travel moment is a Journeymaker

who helped make it happen. Jowrnevmakers.com

American Express made the following annotations

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain confidential or privileged
information. If vou are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the information
included in this message and any attachments 1s prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please
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notity us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete this message and any attachments. Thank you."

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le

Ce courrier et toute piéce jointe qu'il contient sont réservés au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent renfermer des
renseignements confidentiels et privilégiés. 8i vous n'étes pas le destinataire prévu, toute divulgation, duplication,
utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est interdite. Si vous avez regu cette communication par
erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et détruire immeédiatement le courrier et les piéces jointes. Merci.

American Express made the following annotations

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain confidential or privileged
information. If vou are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the information
included in this message and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please
notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete this message and any attachments. Thank you."

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le

Ce courrier et toute piéce jointe qu'il contient sont réservés au seul destinataire indique et peuvent renfermer des
renseignements confidentiels et privilégiés. S1 vous n'étes pas le destinataire prévu, toute divulgation, duplication,
utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute piéce jointe est interdite. Si vous avez recu cette communication par
erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et détruire immeédiatement le courrier et les piéces jointes. Merci.
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